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Questions Yes No Neutral Total 

1. Are you facilitated with ICT tools like laptops, LCD, 

Projectors, Smart boards etc. 

36 17 7 60 

2. Does the college staff put extra efforts for students 

with learning disabilities 

53 1 6 60 

3. How often you have the freedom to try innovative 

methods for better learning 

49 1 10 60 

4. Do you provide individual attention to each student in 

class 

57 0 3 60 

5. Do you find the college library facilities efficient 

enough 

45 1 14 60 

6. Do you find classroom ambience good enough for 

holding interests of students 

38 8 14 60 

7.  Do you think college campus is green, Eco-friendly 

and is well maintained 

51 0 9 60 

 

1. Are you facilitated with ICT tools like laptops, LCD, Projectors, Smart boards etc. 

 

60% of the Teachers felt that they are facilitated with ICT tools like laptops, LCD, Projectors, 

Smart boards etc., while 28.3% feels that they are not motivated by ICT tools and 11.7% were 

neutral about it.  

Yes, 36, 
60%

No, 17, 
28.3%

Neutral, 7, 
11.7%

Yes No Neutral



2. Does the college staff put extra efforts for students with learning disabilities 

 

88.3% teachers felt that college staff puts extra efforts for students with learning disabilities, while 

1.7 % did not agree to it and 10% were neutral about it. 

 

3. How often you have the freedom to try innovative methods for better Learning 

 

81.7% Teachers felt that they have the freedom to try innovative methods for better Learning, 

while 1.6 % did not agree with the statement and 16.7% were neutral about it. 

 

Yes, 53, 
88.3%

No, 1, 
1.7%

Neutral, 6, 
10.0%

Yes No Neutral

Yes, 49, 
81.7%

No, 1, 
1.6%

Neutral, 10, 
16.7%

Yes No Neutral



4. Do you provide individual attention to each student in class 

 

95% teachers felt that they provide individual attention to each student in class while 5% were 

neutral about it. 

 

5. Do you find the college library facilities efficient enough 

 

75% teachers found the college library facilities efficient enough for students and staff, while 1.7% 

did not agreed to it and 23.3% were neutral about it. 

 

Yes, 57, 
95%

Neutral, 3, 
5%

Yes No Neutral

Yes, 45, 
75%

No, 1, 
1.7%

Neutral, 14, 
23.3%

Yes No Neutral



6. Do you find classroom ambience good enough for holding interests of students 

Neutral, 14, 
23.3% 

No, 8, 
13.3% 

Yes No Neutral 

63.3% teachers found classroom ambience good enough for holding interests of students, while 
13.3% did not agree to it and 23.3% were neutral about it. 

Neutral, 9, 
15% 

7. Do you think college campus is green, eco-friendly and is well maintained 

Yes No Neutral 

Yes, 38, 
63.3% 

Yes, 51, 
85% 

85% Teachers thought that the college campus is green, eco-friendly and is well maintained, while 
15% were neutral about it. 

uualhotia 
Dr. Mamta Malhotra 

Convenor 
Feedback Committee 

Principal 
Post Graduote Gnvinmeolege 

Scpor-46. Chandigarh 


	9b674413001e0f910a3383f71f48f3cc526d60c1411698a1dfd847eb7f57cad0.pdf
	98d0386de593bdff226b2f7cafc233cd528a49e99275362d0f9160452de648d0.pdf

